
First Name Last Name Job Title Email Address Organization

Abhinav Sarma Assistant Professor abhinav.sarma@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Aboni Boro Accountant boroabo@yahoo.com DBIM, DBI

Alakesh Choudhury Technical Staff alakeshb2@gmail.com DBIM, DBI

Angela Chetri Office Assistant info@dbi.org.in DBIM, DBI

Bikash Kalita Assistant Professor bikash.kalita@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Binolin Konwar Administrative Officer admin@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Chandan Dutta Assistant Professor chandan.dutta@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Fr. (Dr.) P. D. John Director director@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Fr. Johnson Parackal Rector rector@dbim.ac.in DBIM, DBI

Gayatri Hazarika Librarian gayatri.hazarika@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Hrishikesh Debnath Assistant Professor hrishikesh.debnath@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Juri Sharma Assistant Professor juri.sharma@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Pradeep Deka Assistant Professor pradeep.deka@dbim.ac.in DBIM

Sr. (Dr.) Anna Molly Associate Professor srannamolly@gmail.com DBIM
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